Louisiana Tax Commission

JOHN BEL EDWARDS Governor State of Louisiana

LAWRENCE E. CHEHARDY Chairman



OPEN MEETING AND APPEALS HEARING AGENDA MORNING SESSION

Louisiana Tax Commission 1051 North 3rd Street, Suite 225 Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

View Livestream via YouTube Channel: Louisiana Tax Commission

Thursday, August 06, 2020 10:00 AM

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Old Business
- IV. Appeals
 - A. Appeal of Bradley K. Drude v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-003
 - B. Appeal of Deborah Landry Varnado v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-145
 - C. Appeal of Picheloup Place LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-155
 - D. Appeal of Bayou Dumaine LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-156
 - E. Appeal of Connie J. Holmes v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-294
 - F. Appeal of Alexandra Lodging LLC v. Rapides Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22079-001
 - G. Appeal of BRE/LQ Properties LLC v. Rapides Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22079-002

V. Consideration of Any Other Matters that May Come before the Commission

VI. Adjournment

This notice of public meeting hereby serves as a posting of R.S. 42:4.1 through R.S. 42:13, relative to the Louisiana's Open Meetings Law, required by R.S. 42:4.1B.

Louisiana Tax Commission

State of Louisiana

JOHN BEL EDWARDS Governor LAWRENCE E. CHEHARDY Chairman



OPEN MEETING AND APPEALS HEARING AGENDA AFTERNOON SESSION

Louisiana Tax Commission 1051 North 3rd Street, Suite 225 Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

View Livestream via YouTube Channel: Louisiana Tax Commission

Thursday, August 06, 2020 12:30 PM

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Old Business
- IV. Appeals
- A. Appeal of Assessor Erroll G. Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-307 (Martha A. Mc Quitty)
- B. Appeal of Lillie Favre v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-320
- C. Appeal of Michael Duronslet v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-323
- D. Appeal of Sally Asher v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-324
- E. Appeal of Nass Family Holdings LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-029
- F. Appeal of Richard Seeg v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-036
- G. Appeal of Sanjeeva T. Reddy v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-041
- H. Appeal of Siddharth T. Munshi v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-057

- I. Appeal of Penny C. Tate v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-058
- J. Apeal of Carolyn A. Tate v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-059
- K. Appeal of Earl J. Schmitt, Jr. v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-060
- L. Appeal of Algiers Lions Home Inc. v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-061
- M. Appeal of Guy Gaines v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22174-064
- N. Appeal of Andrew G. Fields v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-068
- O. Appeal of American Global Insurance Company LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-070
- P. Appeal of Narinder M. Gupta v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-071
- Q. Appeal of Assessor Erroll G. Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-072 (Cane Ventures LLC)
- R. Appeal of Melvin B. Collins, Jr. v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-074
- S. Appeal of Nass Family Holdings LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22175-028 Settled
- T. Appeal of Miriam C. Dungan v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-2275-037 Con't
- U. Appeal of Miriam C. Dungan v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-2275-038 Con't
- V. Consideration of Any Other Matters that May Come before the Commission

VII. Adjournment

This notice of public meeting hereby serves as a posting of R.S. 42:4.1 through R.S. 42:13, relative to the Louisiana's Open Meetings Law, required by R.S. 42:4.1B.